Claim No HQ18X00612

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE

QUEEN’'S BENCH DIVISION

ROYAL COURTS OF JUSTICE

CANARY WHARF INVESTMENTS LIMITED AND OTHERS

BETWEEN
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

Document

Claim Form

Particulars of Claim
Application Notice
Draft Order

and

RIKKE BREWER

ALEXANDER FARRELL

RYAN TAYLOR

ALISTAIR LAW

IMOGEN ANDERSON

PERSONS UNKNOWN ENTERING OR REMAINING
ON THE CANARY WHARF ESTATE WITHOUT THE
LICENCE OR CONSENT OF THE CLAIMANTS

INDEX TO HEARING BUNDLE

Application Form for Injunction (General Form)

Draft Injunction Order

Witness Statement of N J Bennett dated 15 February 2018

“NJB1” - Plan

“NJB2” - Title information

“NJB3” - Media articles
“NJB4"” - Court Orders

“NJB5” - Defendant profiles

“NJB6"” - Photographs

Witness Statement of S S Wortley dated 21 February 2018

“SSW1” - Correspondence

Claimants

Defendants

Page No

20
23
30
32
38
58
60
68
111
170
195
206
211



