

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE

QUEEN'S BENCH DIVISION

ROYAL COURTS OF JUSTICE

B E T W E E N

CANARY WHARF INVESTMENTS LIMITED AND OTHERS

Claimants

and

- (1) RIKKE BREWER
- (2) ALEXANDER FARRELL
- (3) RYAN TAYLOR
- (4) ALISTAIR LAW
- (5) IMOGEN ANDERSON
- (6) PERSONS UNKNOWN ENTERING OR REMAINING
ON THE CANARY WHARF ESTATE WITHOUT THE
LICENCE OR CONSENT OF THE CLAIMANTS

Defendants

INDEX TO HEARING BUNDLE

Document	Page No
Claim Form	1
Particulars of Claim	3
Application Notice	20
Draft Order	23
Application Form for Injunction (General Form)	30
Draft Injunction Order	32
Witness Statement of N J Bennett dated 15 February 2018	38
"NJB1" - Plan	58
"NJB2" - Title information	60
"NJB3" - Media articles	68
"NJB4" - Court Orders	111
"NJB5" - Defendant profiles	170
"NJB6" - Photographs	195
Witness Statement of S S Wortley dated 21 February 2018	206
"SSW1" - Correspondence	211